UNOFFICIAL COPY
recononion scauesre o BNy

3639 NORTH BROADWAY

Doc#:
CHICAGO, IL 60613 oc#: 0414239070

Eugene "Qene" Moore Fee: §30.50
Cook County Recorder of Deeds
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Date: 05/21/2004 01:17 PM Pg: 10f4

NORTH COMMUNITY BANK

3639 NORTH BROADWAY

CHICAGO, IL. 60613

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:
NORTH COMMUNITY BANK
3639 NORT} BROADWAY
CHICAGO, IL £ua13 FOR RECORDER’S USE ONLY

This Modification of Mortgage prepared by:
NORTH COMMUNITY BANK
3639 NORTH BROADWAY
CHICAGO, IL 60613

MODIFICAYION OF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE dated Ma 17, 2004, is made and executed between Nicholas G.
Maggos and Donna J. Maggos, husband and wife, whose address is 1516 N. Wieland Street, Chicago, IL
60610 (referred to below as "Grantor") and NORTH COMMUNITY BANK, whose address is 3639 NORTH
BROADWAY, CHICAGO, IL 60613 (referred to below as "Ler.car").

MORTGAGE. Lender and Grantor have entered into a Mortgage.c'aied December 1, 1997 (the "Mortgage") which
has been recorded in Cook County, State of Illinois, as follows:

Mortgage dated December 1, 1997 and recorded as document wimber 97930779 with the Cook County
Recorder of Deeds of lllinois and modified by loan modification zgrzements dated November 6, 1998,
January 3, 2000, December 15, 2000 and April 9, 2003.

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the foliowing described reaiproperty located in Cook
County, State of lllinois:

THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF LOT 13 IN COUNTY CLERK'S DIVISION OF LOT 126 AND TeE EAST 1/2 OF LOT
125 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 THEREOF) IN BRONSOM'S ADDITION TO
CHICAGO IN SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 1516 N. Wieland Street, Chicago, IL 60610. The Reat
Property tax identification number is 17-04-202-046

MODIFICATION. Lender and Grantor hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

1. An increase will be made on the Consumer Credit Line Agreement and Disclosure dated December
1, 1997 in the original principal amount of $200,000.00, secured by the Mortgage, executed by Grantor to
Lender and subsequently modified by loan modification agreements dated November 6, 1998, January
13, 2000, December 15, 2000 and April 9, 2003 which increased the credit line to $550,000.00 (hereinafter
referred to as "Note") increasing the Note amount and total indebtedness secured by the Mortgage to
$600,000.00.

2. All other terms and provisions of the Mortgage will remain in full force and effect.



T B ST U A 44 s ALk, . i £ A, L S0 A et s s e e L R

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE
Loan No: 1107350 (Continued) ’ N Page 2

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shall remain
unchanged and in full force and effect and are legally valid, binding, and enforceable in accordance with their
respective terms. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lenders right to require strict
performance of the Mortgage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in
this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the
Mortgage (the "Note"). 1t is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Mortgage and all parties,
makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by
Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this
Modification. If any person who signed the original Mortgage does not sign this Modification, then all persons
signing below acknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender that
the non-signing persoir consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will not be
released by it. This waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification, but also to all such subsequent
actions.

GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGTS HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF
MORTGAGE AND GRANTOR ACREES TO ITS TERMS. THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE IS DATED MAY
17, 2004,

GRANTOR:

!‘\ ;
£

mchgrés c,/m /}é
I?twm W%M

Donﬁfa/J Maggos {

LENDER:
NORTH CO BANK
// A /%
x4 A g
Autj%rli/d Signer “,

7 10 Z efed 0/06€27 170



0414239070 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE
Loan No: 1107350 (Continued) Page 3

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF T”MD;S )
) S§
COUNTY OF &Do K )

On this day befure-nie, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Nicholas G. Maggos and Donna J.
Maggos, to me know:v to be the individuals described in and who executed the Modification of Mortgage, and

acknowledged that they signed the Modification as their free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes
therein mentioned.

Given under my hand and official seal this } :)—”'\ day of M a{’j , 20 O_(__’L
(IR
/ OS\GU A Residing at N O("/A &)MW‘ U/’M';AJ’T &"'K

Notary Public in and for the State of _I ul NS
My commission expires el g,, 005

By

“OFFICIAL SEAL”

AL
FARAH USniAN
Notary Hubiic. State of Hinois

Commissior; Expires Feb. 5, 2005

LENDER ACKNOWLEOGMENT

stateor L] l(no1S )

} SS
COUNTY OF ,CQD_L )

On this J q ‘H’\ day of M __Ol:L‘f before me, the vidarsigned Notary

ublic, personally appeared Eo!gg.gf B ’a Mire2 and known to me to s *ia ("o NEUmey—
S iale, authorized agent for the Lender that executed the within and foregoing-instrument and

acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the said Lender, duly authorized by the
Lender through its board of directors or otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated

that he or she is authorized to execute this said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said
Lg&% O// N
By Fﬁﬁ &\/'/I/f Residing at OH'&‘ &)MWUnt‘% %QWK.

L7 VV V wl . .
Notary Public in and for the State of ll “ NOLS

My commission expires F—‘Zb §: 2 005

“OFFICIAL SEAL"
FARAH USMan;
Notary Publiz. i ot itlinois
My Commission Expures Feb, 5, 2005




o B 0 e A AR 5 e i 6, o o RS i

" UNOFFICIAL COPY

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE
Loan No: 1107350 (Continued) Page 4

LASEA PRO Leming, VAr 527400003 Copr Harland Fnancil Solutions. Inu. 1897, 2004 All Rights Reserverd - IL OACFILPLAG201.FC TR-11¢1 PR-26

/ |
7

¢

f

i

i

‘r
kN

\\‘\

——

)

¥ 10 v :@bed 00627 170



